CBS - Carsten Daus GmbH
Friedberger Str. 35
D - 63452 Hanau (Germany)
CAGE CODE: DL161
LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER
PART NUMBER
SD300BU-88
COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL

Not applicable
INTRO
PAGE 10004
COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
SOAP DISPENSERS
SEIFENSPENDER
SD300BU-88
No.: 25-40-03
Issue: A
Date: Oct 01/2010
25-40-03 Oct 01/2010
NUMERICAL INDEX
PART NUMBER  AIRLINE   FIG  ITEM  TTL
    STOCK NO.       REQ
SD300BU-88       01A  010-030 1
SD300SP-10       02A  010  1
SD300SP-20       03A  020  1
SD300SP-30       01A  030  1
SD300SP-40       04A  040  1
SD300SP-50       04A  050  1
SD300SP-60       04A  060  1
SD300SP-70       04A  070  1
NI
PAGE 10001
COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
SOAP DISPENSERS